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TOTAL

IMPORTS OF HIGH-TIER CHEESE AND OTHER DAIRY PRODUCTS

(IN KILOGRAMS)

COMMODITY
DESCRIPTION

Butter

Dried Skim Milk
Dried Whole Milk
Dr. Buttermilk/Whey
Butter Substitutes
Other Cheese NSPF
Blue-Mold

Cheddar
American-Type
Edam/Gouda
[talian-Type
Gruyere-Processed
LowFat

Swiss/Emmenthaler

JAN - JULY
2007 IMPORTS

141,263
3,160
24,444
1,906
100,399
768,567
846,845
688,357
4,778,729
18,041
4,194,159
4,987
113,344
18,529

11,702,730
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JAN - JULY
2008 IMPORTS

101,490
40,245
8,558

754
114,008
852,555
770,406
416,874
3,112,800
30,998
4,068,726
6,235
109,972
7,078

9,640,699
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